FORM PTO-1618A Expire : 06:30/99 06-22-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB (651-0027	
	01386813
OPR/FINANCE RECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHEET
MRP 5/24/50 TRADE	MARKS ONLY
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Effective Date Merger Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	
Corrective Document	X Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTIN	
Formerly, C-P-M LIGHTING, I	NC.
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	Sion DELAMADE
	T
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name PRESCOLITE, INC.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 1251 Doolittle Drive	
Address (tine 2)	
Address (line 3) San Leandro	California 94577
City	State/Country Zip Code
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
X Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	document from Assignment.) tion DELAWARE
00 DHGUYEN 00000218 75422454 FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY
40.00 0P 475.00 0P	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002090 FRAME: 0766

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
OMB 651-0027 Domestic Representative Name and A	Address Enter for the first	TRADEMARK st Receiving Party only.
Name	Enter for the m.	Tree-ring Farty only.
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent Name and Address Are	ea Code and Telephone Number	(925) 937-1515
Name THEODORE J. BIELEN, JR.		
Address (line 1) BIELEN, LAMPE & THOEMIN	NG	
Address (line 2) 1990 N. California Blvd	d., Suite 720	
Address (line 3) Walnut Creek, CA 94596	6	
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number of page including any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance	e document # 2
Trademark Application Number(s) or F Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the F Trademark Application Number(s) 75/422,454 75/616,089	Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER	X Mark if additional numbers attached R BOTH numbers for the same property). egistration Number(s) 967,418 1,032,923 974,555 1,032,924 1,021,997 1,032,925
Number of Properties Enter the total n	number of properties involved	# 20
	Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.	
Method of Payment: Enclose Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if addition	Deposit Account	\$ 513.00
Auth	horization to charge additional fo	ees: Yes X No
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and belief attached copy is a true copy of the origindicated herein. THEODORE J. BIELEN, JR.		

Name of Person Signing Signature Date Signed

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

	Conveying								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association			irty		Mar	k if additional na	mes of	conveying part	ties attach	Execution Date
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Cay State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485 1,325,548	Name [
Other Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Inter Additional Receiving Party Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City StateCountry Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the iscelving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485	Formerly [
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City StateCountry Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Corporation Association Trademark Application Number (s) or Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485 1,325,548	Individu	ual	General Partne	ership	Limited I	Partnership		Corporation		Association
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 3) Cay Cay StateCountry Address (line 3) Corporation Association Corporation Association Cottizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number (Do Not Enter BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,257,485 1,257,485 1,325,548	Other									
Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership ot domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic occurrent from the Assignment.) Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number (s) or Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number (s) Trademark Application Number (s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,257,485	Citizens	ship State of	ncorporation/	Organization						
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 3) City State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership It document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485			rty		Mark if ad	ditional names of	f receivi	ng parties atta	ched	
Composed of Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City Limited Partnership Corporation Association Corporation Association Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485	Name	е								
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485	DBA/AKA/TA	\								
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Cray Cray Cray Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Corporation Association Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number (s) or Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485 1,325,548	Composed o	of								
Address (line 3) City State/Country State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718	Address (line	1)								
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485										
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Corporation Association Cother Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,325,548	Address (line :	2) [
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485	•		City			State/C	Country			Zip Code
Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485	Address (time	3) dual	General Par	•	Limit		-	assign not do appoin repres (Desig	ment and miciled in stment of a entative si nation mu	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached st be a separate
1,035,289 2,257,831 1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485 1,325,548	Address (line of the line of t	3) dual ration	General Par	1			-	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum	ment and miciled in stment of a entative si nation mu	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached st be a separate
1,177,075 2,335,718 1,257,485	Address (line : Individe Corpora Other Citizen	dual ation ship/State of	General Par Association Incorporation	n/Organization	n	ed Partnership	er(s)	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum	ment and miciled in atment of a entative si nation mu nent from t	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)
1,257,485 1,325,548	Address (line in Individual Corporal Other Citizen Trademark	dual ation ship/State of the Trademark	General Par Association Incorporation ion Number	n/Organization	n	ed Partnership	er(s)	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum	ment and miciled in atment of a entative si nation mu nent from t k if addition	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)
1,325,548	Address (line in Individual Corporal Other Citizen Trademark	dual ation ship/State of the Trademark	General Par Association Incorporation ion Number	n/Organization	n	on Numbe	er(s) enter	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum Mar BOTH number	ment and miciled in street of a entative si nation mu sent from the k if addition for the Numbe	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)
	Address (line in Individual Corporal Other Citizen Trademark	dual ation ship/State of the Trademark	General Par Association Incorporation ion Number	n/Organization	n	on Numbe	er(s) enter R	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum BOTH number egistration 2,257,	ment and miciled in atment of a entative sination mu tent from the sination from the sination from the sination that sination the sination	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)
1,449,368	Address (line in Individual Corporal Other Citizen Trademark	dual ation ship/State of the Trademark	General Par Association Incorporation ion Number	n/Organization	n	on Number (DO NOT	er(s) enter Research	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum BOTH number egistration 2,257,	ment and miciled in atment of a entative sination mu tent from the sination from the sination from the sination that sination the sination	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)
· ·	Address (line in Individual Corporal Other Citizen Trademark	dual ation ship/State of the Trademark	General Par Association Incorporation ion Number	n/Organization	n	on Number (DO NOT) 1,035,2 1,177,0 1,257,4	er(s) ENTER R: 289	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum BOTH number egistration 2,257,	ment and miciled in atment of a entative sination mu tent from the sination from the sination from the sination that sination the sination	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)
1,793,484	Address (line in Individual Corporal Other Citizen Trademark	dual ation ship/State of the Trademark	General Par Association Incorporation ion Number	n/Organization	n	fon Number (DO NOT 1,035,2 1,177,0 1,257,4 1,325,5	Pr(s) ENTER R0289 075	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum BOTH number egistration 2,257,	ment and miciled in atment of a entative sination mu tent from the sination from the sination from the sination that sination the sination	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)
2,205,356	Address (line in Individual Corporal Other Citizen Trademark	dual ation ship/State of the Trademark	General Par Association Incorporation ion Number	n/Organization	n	on Number (DO NOT) 1,035,2 1,177,0 1,257,4 1,325,5	er(s) enter Research 175 185 185	assign not do appoin repres (Desig docum BOTH number egistration 2,257,	ment and miciled in atment of a entative sination mu tent from the sination from the sination from the sination that sination the sination	e recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an a domestic hould be attached at be a separate the Assignment.)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002090 FRAME: 0768

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTING COMPANY", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTING COMPANY" TO "PRESCOLITE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1999, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

0661713 8100

991340915

AUTHENTICATION: 9952862

DATE:

09-02-99

TRADEMARK REEL: 002090 FRAME: 0769 STATE OF DELAWARE

SHOULD SHOW THE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED 04:30 PM 07/02/1999

991274361 - 0661713

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTING COMPANY

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Prescolite-Moldcast Lighting Company, a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by changing Article 1. thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall read in its entirety as follows:

1. The name of the corporation is Prescolite, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be executed in its corporate name by its Assistant Secretary this 1st day of July, 1999.

Prescolite-Moldcast Lighting Company

y: 🚣

Steven C. Barre

Assistant Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 002090 FRAME: 0770

RECORDED: 05/24/2000